callsign

N26HH C550
N359BC H25B
N1327J C525
LXJ589  CL30
N12QP FA50
N450RG GLF4

LN939TW (560

N26HH
N359BC
N1327)
N589FX
N12QP
N450RG
N939TW

ac_type registration dep_time

1/24/2020 6:22
1/24/2020 10:50
1/24/2020 14:15
1/24/2020 15:18
1/24/2020 15:41
1/24/2020 16:41
1/24/2020 22:16

dep_af dep_rwy des_af jet_type

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

28 KPDK
28 KPIE

28 KBNA
28 KBCT
28 KAVL
28 KLAS
28 KMIA

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



